
Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Cubilla Alves Diégo 10.90 12.3011.20 13.50 12.70 71.65FSG VersoixOr 11.70
3.00 4.003.00 3.503.50 3.00

1 12.20
3.90

12.852009
2 5 2 1 1 7

Shatri Diell 10.60 12.1012.30 11.30 12.60 71.20Aïre le LignonAg 12.50
3.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

2 10.90
1.50

11.102009
6 1 5 9 2 2

Jayet Alexandre 10.70 12.5010.80 11.00 12.50 70.45Amis gymnastesBr 12.90
3.50 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

3 11.10
1.50

11.052009
4 6 1 10 3 1

Chiappero Lorenzo 10.60 12.2012.00 12.50 11.70 69.95FSG LancyDist. 10.80
3.00 4.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

4 12.80
4.00

12.652009
5 2 3 2 9 16

Rouaï Dhammaï 11.30 11.2011.40 10.50 12.50 68.90FSG VersoixDist. 11.80
3.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

5 10.90
1.50

10.702009
1 4 11 11 4 6

Fivaz Malo 10.00 11.9011.60 11.80 11.50 68.20FSG MontreuxDist. 12.00
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.50

6 10.60
3.00

11.202009
9 3 6 7 10 4

Ito Renzo 10.30 12.209.30 11.70 12.00 67.40EGA GenèveDist. 12.00
3.00 3.002.00 3.003.50 3.50

7 11.50
3.00

11.602009
7 13 4 3 7 5

Gauthey Mael 10.70 11.6010.00 11.10 12.20 66.75Amis gymnastesDist. 11.10
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

8 11.20
1.50

11.152009
3 9 9 8 5 12

Hata Hiro 10.20 11.5010.30 10.70 11.30 65.20EGA GenèveDist. 11.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

9 10.10
1.50

10.402010
8 8 10 13 11 10

Mbuta Kangui Keyaan 9.90 11.9010.70 10.20 11.80 65.15FSG MontreuxDist. 11.60
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

10 8.30
0.50

9.252009
10 7 7 20 8 8

Pichilli Théo 9.30 10.809.80 9.30 12.20 63.45C.A.VernierDist. 11.60
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

11 10.20
1.50

9.752009
11 11 17 16 6 9

Clarke Lucien 7.50 11.908.60 10.50 10.40 61.25EGA GenèveDist. 12.20
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

12 10.80
1.50

10.652009
14 17 8 12 20 3

Berney Elyon 7.40 10.509.60 10.50 11.20 60.15Amis gymnastesDist. 11.10
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

13 10.20
1.50

10.352008
15 12 18 14 13 13

Zürcher Benjamin 8.80 11.105.70 11.00 11.00 59.25EGA GenèveDist. 11.40
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

14 11.50
3.00

11.252011
12 25 13 6 15 11

Bradwell Travis 6.90 11.209.90 9.40 10.80 59.25FSG VersoixDist. 11.10
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

15 9.30
1.50

9.352009
17 10 12 19 17 14

Wells Oscar 6.80 11.009.20 9.70 11.30 58.95Chêne Gymnastique 10.70
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

16 10.20
1.50

9.952008
20 14 15 15 12 17

Bajic Nolan 6.80 10.908.80 11.70 11.20 58.90EGA Genève 9.90
2.00 2.903.00 3.003.00 3.00

17 10.90
3.00

11.302010
19 16 16 5 14 19

Guckert Léonard 6.50 11.009.10 9.30 10.80 55.30FSG Montreux 8.90
2.50 1.403.00 3.003.00 2.00

18 8.70
1.50

9.002009
21 15 14 21 18 21

Kestin Ben 7.60 9.606.70 10.90 10.60 53.65EGA Genève 7.70
2.50 3.003.00 3.003.00 2.00

19 12.00
3.00

11.452008
13 22 21 4 19 24

Crettenand Jolan 6.90 10.407.10 10.20 9.90 52.45Chêne Gymnastique 8.60
3.00 1.503.00 2.503.00 2.00

20 8.90
1.50

9.552008
18 19 19 18 22 22

Kuzmenko Andrey 7.00 9.606.70 8.80 9.30 52.20Chêne Gymnastique 10.90
3.00 1.502.00 3.003.00 3.00

21 8.60
1.50

8.702010
16 21 22 22 23 15

Gaillard Louis 6.40 8.806.80 9.60 10.10 52.10Amis gymnastes 10.30
3.00 1.403.00 3.003.00 3.00

22 9.80
1.50

9.702009
22 20 25 17 21 18

Cochet Dorian 4.40 9.807.60 0.00 10.90 46.55Chêne Gymnastique 9.60
1.00 0.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

23 8.50
1.50

4.252009
24 18 20 27 16 20

Kuzmenko Roman 4.70 9.605.90 7.60 9.00 45.75Chêne Gymnastique 8.30
1.50 1.002.00 3.003.00 2.00

24 8.90
1.50

8.252010
23 23 23 24 24 23

Wells Bénédict 3.80 9.004.80 7.60 8.80 40.30Chêne Gymnastique 6.10
0.00 1.003.00 3.003.00 2.00

25 8.00
1.00

7.802010
25 27 24 25 25 27

Amoudruz Kim 3.50 6.304.90 9.20 8.20 38.95Chêne Gymnastique 7.50
1.50 1.503.00 2.002.50 2.00

26 7.90
1.00

8.552010
26 26 28 23 26 25

Grekul Aleksey 3.00 7.205.80 7.50 7.80 38.65Chêne Gymnastique 7.20
0.00 1.003.00 2.502.50 2.00

27 7.80
1.00

7.652007
27 24 26 26 27 26

Crettenand Noé 1.00 7.000.00 0.00 4.10 22.10Chêne Gymnastique 6.00
0.00 0.000.00 1.003.00 2.00

28 8.00
1.00

4.002010
28 28 27 28 28 28



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Armanios Marwan 13.00 13.7013.90 14.90 13.00 79.80EGA GenèveOr 12.60
4.00 5.305.40 4.004.30 4.00

1 12.30
3.00

13.602007
2 3 1 2 2 3

Delorme Ilan 13.10 12.5014.20 15.30 13.30 79.35EGA GenèveAg 12.60
4.00 5.605.70 4.004.00 4.00

2 12.00
3.00

13.652007
1 2 4 1 1 4

Farquet Théau 13.00 12.9013.10 14.50 13.00 77.70Gym SerrièresBr 12.20
4.00 5.004.00 4.004.00 4.00

3 12.50
3.00

13.502007
3 4 3 4 3 6

Buholzer Marius 11.40 13.0012.60 15.00 12.90 76.50Gym Berner OberlandDist. 13.00
3.50 5.304.00 4.004.00 4.00

4 12.20
3.00

13.602007
10 6 2 3 4 2

Mirzoshoev Alisher 11.80 11.8014.20 13.90 12.30 76.50MoscouDist. 13.20
4.00 5.005.20 4.004.00 4.00

5 12.50
3.00

13.202007
7 1 10 7 5 1

Gobet Mathieu 12.10 12.3011.90 12.30 11.60 73.35 GASFDist. 12.20
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

6 14.20
5.00

13.252008
4 8 5 5 7 5

Kehtari Paco 11.30 12.2013.00 12.40 11.10 70.95Gym SerrièresDist. 10.70
4.00 3.004.40 3.004.00 3.00

7 12.90
5.00

12.652008
12 5 6 15 8 17

Machado Da Silva Hugo 11.00 11.9012.60 12.60 10.80 70.85Gym SerrièresDist. 11.50
4.00 3.004.00 3.504.00 3.50

8 13.50
5.00

13.052007
15 7 8 8 9 9

Gutierrez Diego 12.00 11.9010.50 13.10 12.10 70.30Aïre le LignonDist. 11.10
3.00 4.003.50 3.004.00 3.00

9 12.30
3.00

12.702008
5 20 9 13 6 13

Bellaide Kiyan 11.50 11.2011.10 13.20 10.70 68.60FSG VersoixDist. 11.50
3.00 4.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

10 12.00
3.00

12.602008
9 16 14 18 10 8

Liniger Luca 10.60 12.0011.70 11.80 9.20 67.45Gym Berner OberlandDist. 11.40
2.50 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

11 13.30
4.30

12.552008
21 9 7 19 20 10

Guckert Raphaël 11.00 11.4010.50 12.00 9.50 67.25FSG MontreuxDist. 11.60
3.50 3.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

12 14.50
5.00

13.252007
14 18 12 6 15 7

Fivaz Elouan 11.30 10.0011.60 12.00 10.00 66.50FSG MontreuxDist. 11.00
3.50 3.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

13 13.20
4.00

12.602009
11 10 23 16 12 14

Raaflaub Liam 9.50 11.1011.30 13.10 10.20 66.00Gym SerrièresDist. 11.40
3.50 4.003.50 3.004.00 3.00

14 11.90
3.00

12.502008
27 15 15 20 11 11

Matin Abteen 10.50 10.7011.50 11.80 9.50 65.65Gym SerrièresDist. 10.70
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

15 13.70
4.30

12.752008
23 12 17 10 16 18

Schranz Andriko 10.70 11.7010.00 14.00 9.00 65.30Gym Berner OberlandDist. 10.90
3.00 5.002.50 3.004.00 3.50

16 12.00
3.00

13.002005
20 22 11 9 21 15

Schwechler Martin 11.80 11.309.30 12.50 8.60 64.40 GASF 10.80
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.50 3.00

17 12.70
4.00

12.602008
6 26 13 17 22 16

Dammene Ilian 10.40 10.8011.50 11.50 8.40 64.00Gym Serrières 10.70
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

18 12.90
4.00

12.202008
24 13 16 24 24 19

Liniger Levin 10.90 10.7010.70 11.70 8.30 63.55Gym Berner Oberland 10.70
3.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 3.00

19 12.80
4.00

12.252007
16 17 18 23 26 20

Gobet Léo 11.60 9.909.20 12.30 8.30 63.05 GASF 11.30
3.00 3.302.50 2.003.50 3.00

20 13.20
5.00

12.752006
8 27 24 11 27 12

Allen Manry Sacha 8.70 10.4011.60 12.20 10.00 62.75Chêne Gymnastique 9.60
3.50 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

21 12.70
4.00

12.452007
30 11 20 21 13 25

Bertholey Maé 10.60 10.4010.30 12.80 8.20 62.20Amis gymnastes 10.00
2.50 3.002.00 2.003.50 3.00

22 12.60
3.00

12.702008
22 21 21 12 29 23

Ly Robin 10.80 9.3011.40 12.30 9.30 61.70EGA Genève 8.80
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

23 11.90
3.00

12.102006
19 14 27 25 19 30

Hata Akira 10.90 9.809.30 10.90 9.30 61.00EGA Genève 10.30
3.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 3.00

24 11.90
3.00

11.402005
17 25 25 31 18 22

Bisayas Matthew 10.90 10.309.40 12.00 8.60 60.30EGA Genève 9.30
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.50 3.00

25 11.60
3.00

11.802008
18 24 22 29 23 28

De Werra Oscar 10.00 9.808.00 12.20 9.40 59.65EGA Genève 10.60
2.50 3.002.50 2.503.00 3.00

26 11.50
3.00

11.852006
25 29 26 28 17 21

Clark Jack 7.30 9.209.80 11.80 9.90 58.35Chêne Gymnastique 9.50
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

27 13.50
4.70

12.652007
32 23 30 14 14 27

Ghorbel Ismail 9.70 10.706.90 11.90 8.30 58.05Gym Serrières 10.00
2.50 3.002.50 1.503.50 3.00

28 13.00
4.00

12.452008
26 30 19 22 25 24



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM

Breviglieri Elia 9.30 9.2010.50 11.70 7.50 56.90EGA Genève 8.80
2.50 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

29 11.50
3.00

11.602007
28 19 28 30 32 31

Gaillard Thomas 9.00 8.808.50 12.40 7.50 54.80Amis gymnastes 8.90
2.50 3.003.00 1.503.00 2.00

30 11.80
3.00

12.102007
29 28 31 26 31 29

Gunthart Anatole 11.10 9.204.00 12.40 8.30 54.15EGA Genève 9.60
3.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 3.00

31 11.50
3.00

11.952006
13 31 29 27 28 26

Bechir Evan 7.60 7.700.00 8.70 7.70 40.80Chêne Gymnastique 8.20
1.50 2.500.00 1.503.50 3.00

32 10.50
3.00

9.602007
31 32 32 32 30 32



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Leimgruber Dany 12.50 11.6012.90 12.40 11.90 73.70La Chaux de FondsOr 12.20
4.50 3.503.50 3.503.00 4.00

1 12.80
3.50

12.602006
1 1 1 5 2 2

Fivaz Titouan 10.30 10.6012.30 13.00 12.50 70.65FSG MontreuxAg 12.00
3.50 3.503.00 4.003.00 3.50

2 12.90
3.50

12.952005
2 4 5 1 1 3

Nicolet Corentin 9.20 11.1012.20 13.00 11.60 69.25 GASFBr 12.30
3.00 3.803.00 3.003.00 3.50

3 12.70
3.80

12.852005
6 5 3 2 4 1

Chollet Maxime 9.50 10.4011.50 12.60 11.30 67.05 GASFDist. 11.60
3.00 3.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

4 12.90
3.50

12.752006
4 8 6 3 6 4

Hercod Tanguy 9.50 11.3012.80 11.40 10.90 66.95C.A.VernierDist. 11.10
2.50 3.503.20 3.503.00 3.00

5 11.30
3.50

11.352006
3 3 2 12 8 5

Denis Khléo 9.50 9.9011.60 12.20 11.90 66.00 GASFDist. 11.00
3.50 3.503.00 3.503.00 3.00

6 12.00
3.50

12.102005
5 7 7 7 3 6

Touzot Baptiste 8.60 8.9012.90 11.90 9.30 62.25C.A.VernierDist. 10.50
2.00 3.503.50 2.502.50 3.00

7 12.20
3.50

12.052005
7 2 10 8 12 10

Mathey Loïc 8.30 9.0011.20 13.00 10.00 62.10FSG MontreuxDist. 10.90
2.00 3.803.00 2.502.50 3.00

8 12.40
3.50

12.702006
8 10 9 4 10 7

Marioni-Fasel Théo 8.30 10.7011.40 11.40 10.00 61.40P.L.O.Genève 9.30
2.50 3.503.50 3.003.50 3.00

9 12.00
3.50

11.702005
9 9 4 11 11 13

Lohmann Celestin 7.70 8.8011.70 11.90 10.40 61.05EGA Genève 10.50
3.00 3.503.00 3.002.50 3.50

10 12.00
3.50

11.952005
10 6 11 9 9 11

Ly Thomas 7.30 7.5010.60 12.30 11.50 59.75EGA Genève 10.70
2.50 3.503.00 3.502.50 3.00

11 12.00
3.50

12.152004
12 11 14 6 5 9

Jean Baptiste Joshuah 6.00 8.309.60 12.20 11.00 56.65EGA Genève 10.80
1.50 3.503.00 3.502.50 3.00

12 9.70
2.50

10.952005
13 13 12 13 7 8

Mermod Jakob 7.50 9.609.60 12.40 9.00 54.10Chêne Gymnastique 6.50
3.00 3.502.50 2.503.00 2.00

13 11.40
3.50

11.902006
11 12 8 10 13 14

Demartini Cédric 0.00 6.208.80 0.00 7.90 33.30FSG Montreux 10.40
0.00 0.002.50 1.502.00 3.00

14 0.00
0.00

0.002004
14 14 15 15 14 12

Roulin Daniel 0.00 7.600.00 11.20 5.70 29.85Chêne Gymnastique 5.60
0.00 3.500.00 0.002.50 2.00

15 10.70
3.50

10.952005
15 15 13 14 15 15



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
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Bois-des-Frères
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AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

La Greca Gaël 10.50 12.0011.00 9.50 10.00 65.05EGA GenèveOr 10.60
4.50 1.004.40 3.504.00 2.00

1 12.40
3.50

10.952005
1 2 1 1 2 1

Wolfisberg Janni 9.30 11.3011.20 9.40 11.30 60.95Chêne GymnastiqueAg 8.50
3.50 1.003.50 3.503.50 1.00

2 9.30
1.00

9.352004
3 1 2 5 1 4

Kunz Sydney 9.40 9.908.70 10.10 9.20 56.65Gym Berner OberlandBr 9.50
2.00 1.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

3 9.80
1.00

9.952002
2 4 3 2 4 3

Graf Sören 7.50 7.808.70 9.50 9.40 53.60Gym Berner Oberland 10.50
1.00 1.002.50 3.001.00 2.30

4 9.90
1.00

9.702003
4 3 4 3 3 2

Acimovic Nikola 7.30 7.304.30 9.20 8.20 44.85Amis gymnastes 8.20
1.50 1.002.50 1.503.00 2.00

5 9.90
1.30

9.552005
6 6 5 4 5 5

Kohli Tobias 7.50 6.706.80 9.20 5.80 43.50Amis gymnastes 7.60
2.00 1.002.50 2.501.00 1.00

6 9.00
1.00

9.102005
5 5 6 6 6 6



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 4

1 2

Onomor Ewan 13.80 12.6012.70 13.50 12.50 79.40Chêne GymnastiqueOr 13.50
4.80 4.504.50 4.004.80 4.30

1 15.10
6.00

14.302004
1 1 1 1 1 1

Manrique Daniel 11.00 11.201.90 10.70 10.10 54.95EGA GenèveAg 9.60
3.00 3.001.00 3.003.00 1.00

2 11.60
3.20

11.152004
2 4 2 2 2 2

Angilotti Lucas 8.60 9.203.80 10.50 8.20 49.60Chêne GymnastiqueBr 9.60
2.50 3.001.00 1.503.00 2.30

3 9.90
1.00

10.202002
3 3 3 4 3 3

Reinhard Noé 7.20 6.304.20 11.00 7.20 39.15Chêne Gymnastique 4.00
2.00 4.200.50 1.002.50 0.00

4 9.50
1.00

10.252002
4 2 4 3 4 4



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

Ballon Arthur 13.95 11.5011.00 13.40 13.10 75.05Pole france LyonOr 12.10
5.30 4.004.40 4.602.90 3.00

1 13.402003
1 2 4 1 1 1

Nogier Arthur 13.25 11.0012.40 12.20 11.30 71.85Pole france LyonAg 11.70
4.70 3.604.70 3.902.90 3.00

2 12.202003
2 1 7 3 7 2

Heubi Josias 11.65 10.809.88 11.60 12.50 67.33Gym SerrièresBr 10.90
3.90 3.202.38 3.303.20 2.80

3 11.602001
6 3 8 5 2 3

Amez-Droz Antoine 12.45 11.908.30 11.50 12.10 65.65Gym SerrièresDist. 9.40
4.90 3.202.40 2.804.90 2.40

4 11.502001
3 6 2 6 4 6

Gacon David 11.40 12.308.50 12.50 11.30 65.20Amis gymnastesDist. 9.20
4.00 3.202.30 2.404.30 2.30

5 12.501999
7 5 1 2 6 7

Hauptmann Cyril 12.30 11.305.50 11.60 12.30 63.40Pole france Lyon 10.40
3.60 2.402.50 3.302.90 2.80

6 11.602003
4 8 6 4 3 4

Minn Tom 11.90 11.456.90 10.90 11.60 62.75Pole france Lyon 10.00
3.90 2.802.40 3.402.90 2.10

7 10.902004
5 7 5 9 5 5

Meylan Ludovic 10.85 11.808.90 11.20 9.60 52.65FSG Chernex 0.30
3.20 2.002.80 2.203.60 0.30

8 11.201996
8 4 3 7 8 9

Fulpius Michael 10.40 9.102.00 11.20 5.10 44.90Chêne Gymnastique 7.10
3.20 2.401.60 2.202.10 1.80

9 11.201999
9 9 9 8 9 8

Pillai Axel 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Pole france Lyon 0.00
0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

10 0.002004
10 10 10 10 10 10



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open 
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai 

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

Bösiger Nathan 11.90 12.0011.40 12.80 11.80 72.80Gym SerrièresOr 12.90
3.30 4.002.40 2.903.60 3.70

1 12.801995
4 2 2 3 4 1

Ezahr Théo 11.75 10.9511.10 12.00 13.20 70.10EGA GenèveAg 11.10
3.90 3.203.40 4.403.50 3.90

2 12.002000
5 4 8 5 1 6

Buzan Lilian 11.50 11.3011.80 10.40 11.50 68.40Pole france LyonBr 11.90
3.40 2.403.60 3.103.30 3.10

3 10.402002
6 1 6 10 7 2

Pedrizat Joey 12.00 11.9011.20 11.80 11.30 68.10Gym SerrièresDist. 9.90
4.40 4.002.40 2.703.40 2.50

4 11.802000
3 3 3 6 9 9

Tomcik Christopher 12.95 11.606.20 13.20 12.70 67.55EGA GenèveDist. 10.90
4.60 4.003.10 4.604.10 1.70

5 13.201993
1 10 4 1 2 7

Demartini David 12.35 11.306.30 12.90 11.30 65.45FSG MontreuxDist. 11.30
4.10 4.002.30 2.303.30 2.90

6 12.901994
2 9 7 2 8 5

Haddouche Rayan 10.95 11.457.70 12.30 11.60 65.40Pole france LyonDist. 11.40
3.30 4.002.70 3.103.10 2.80

7 12.302002
8 8 5 4 5 4

Kenklies Théo 11.00 10.859.60 11.60 11.50 64.85FSG MontreuxDist. 10.30
3.70 3.202.30 2.803.10 2.40

8 11.602000
7 6 9 7 6 8

Lüthi Valentin 10.40 0.008.30 10.60 12.60 51.40EGA GenèveDist. 9.50
4.10 3.202.50 3.400.00 2.60

9 10.601996
9 7 11 9 3 10

Boulec Thibault 9.90 10.205.10 10.70 10.80 46.70Gym La Saint-ClaudeDist. 0.00
2.10 1.602.30 2.403.00 0.00

10 10.701987
11 11 10 8 11 12

Delorme Lamine 0.00 12.7010.20 0.00 11.30 46.00EGA Genève 11.80
0.00 0.004.00 3.604.20 3.80

11 0.002001
12 5 1 12 10 3

Luisier Jonathan 10.30 0.003.70 10.30 9.90 42.60P.L.O.Genève 8.40
2.30 1.602.30 2.300.00 1.70

12 10.302002
10 12 12 11 12 11



Championnat Genevois & Gym Open 
2017

Bois-des-Frères
Les 06 mai et 07 mai

AGG

5/6/2017 - 9:24:13 
PM
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Open

1 2

Depallens Yannick 6.30 10.350.00 10.90 5.90 33.45FSG MontreuxOr 0.00
1.90 1.600.00 2.002.30 0.00

1 10.902002
1 2 1 1 2 1

De Jesus Diogo 0.00 10.152.50 9.90 6.30 28.85FSG MontreuxAg 0.00
0.00 1.601.70 2.002.20 0.00

2 9.902002
2 1 2 2 1 2


